25.09.2024 on with monthly rest, charges and costs etc., (Total Outstanding being Rs,3,20,194/- as on

12'11.2025 due to Equitas small Finance Bank Ltd., from from 1.Mr.Mahesh,(Borrower) 2.Mrs.Anand Rani

Ahirwal, 3.Mrs,Kallu Ahirwar, 4.Mrs.Khushubu Ahirwal, (Co-Borrowers).

Reserve Price: Rs.5,04,000/- (Rupees Five Lakhs Four Thousand Only)
Earncst Money Deposit: Rs,50,400/- (Rupees Fifty Thousand Four Hundred Only

Equitas Small Finance Eank Limid

DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY

All that piece and parcer of rand and buirding,comprised in out of khasra No-r322l2lrlr,with extent of 1575
sq ft, situated at Mauza-Damoh Khas, ward No.05, Harka No.16, Teh and District- Damoh, M,p;